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Provisional List of Participants 

 

Name Organisation Country E-mail contact 

Dr. Adel Al Shamsi MSD 
UAE 

alshamsi@uaesurvey.ae 

akahalifa@bayanat.co.ae 

Rana Al Hamlawi Bayanat rAlHamalwi@Bayanat.co.ae 

Ahmed Parhizi Ports and Maritime Organization 

Iran 

aparhizi@pmo.ir  

aph1360@gmail.com 

Siamak Sahraei Ports and Maritime Organization  sahraei_siamak@yahoo.com 

Isa Mansour Chalan  National Geographic Organization ( NGO) e.chalan@yahoo.com 

Shahriyar Gharedaghi National Geographic Organization ( NGO) shahriyar_gh2000@yahoo.com 

Jamshid  Vahedi National Geographic Organization ( NGO) J_vahedi1380@yahoo.Com 

Juma Al Busaidi Oman National Hydrographic Office  

Oman 

nhooman@omantel.net.om 

Hamdan Al Yahmedi Oman National Hydrographic Office nhooman@omantel.net.om 

Saleh Al Hosni  Oman National Hydrographic Office nhooman@omantel.net.om 

Mansoor Al Wahaibi Ministry of Transport & Communications mansoorw@motc.gov.om 

Salman Ahmed Khan Pakistan Navy Hydrotropic Department  
Pakistan 

sakhydro@gmail.com 

Mudassar Riaz Pakistan Navy Hydrotropic Department mudi182hydro@yahoo.com 

Yousuf  Eisa Ebrahim Ministry of Municipality & Urban Planning 
Qatar 

yebrahim@mmaa.gov.qa  

Vladan  Jankovic Ministry of Municipality & Urban Planning vjankovic@mmaa.gov.qa 

Eyad  Al-Sindi General Commission of Survey  

Saudi Arabia 

e.alsindi@gcs.gov.sa 

Bandar Al-Qulaiti General Commission of Survey b.alqulaiti@gcs.gov.sa 
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Krishnaswamy R. Srinivasan General Commission of Survey 
Saudi Arabia 

k.srinivasan@gcs.gov.sa 

admiralvasan.sa@gmail.com 

Saud Al-Otaibi General Commission of Survey S.alotaibi@GCS.gov.sa 

Khaled Al Melhi Bayanat for Mapping & Surveying Services  

UAE 

Kalmelhi@bayanat.co.ae 

Khalid Bin Dasmal UAE Surveys kdasmal@bayanat.co.ae 

Jasam Al Mazrooei UAE Surveys JAlmazrooei@bayanat.co.ae 

Adel Banihammad Abu Dhabi Ports Company adil.banihammad@adpc.ae 

Ahmed  Shazly Abu Dhabi Ports Company ahmed.shazly@adpc.ae 

Amira Al Zarouni Abu Dhabi Municipality amera.alzarouni@adm.abudhabi.ae 

Eisa Al Hammadi Abu Dhabi Municipality eisa.alhammadi@adm.abudhabi.ae 

Ali Mesleh Al Ahbabi. MSEC msec.team@milmail.ae 

Amna Rashed Al Yammahi MSEC msec.team@milmail.ae 

Mohamed Khamis Alkaabi MSEC msec.team@milmail.ae 

Yves Guillam SHOM France yves.guillam@shom.fr 

George Wallace UKHO 
UK 

George.wallace@ukho.gov.uk 

Jeffrey Bryant UKHO jeff.bryant@ukho.gov.uk 

Kerry Legendre NGA USA kerry.legendre@navy.mil 

Mustafa Iptes  Director IHB - mustafa.iptes@iho.int  

David Wyatt A/Director IHB - david.wyatt@iho.int  

Rashid Abdulla Alsuwaidi Hydrographic Survey Directorate 
Bahrain 

Rashid.Alsuwaidi@slrb.gov.bh 

Ole Gravgaard Hydrographic Survey Directorate ole@slrb.gov.bh 

Mohammed Al Anbaky General Company of Iraq Ports-Ministry of Transport-Iraq 

Iraq 

captainmoh2005@yahoo.com 

Ali Al Hamid General Company of Iraq Ports-Ministry of Transport-Iraq ali_navy83@yahoo.com 

Mazin Salman General Company of Iraq Ports-Ministry of Transport-Iraq Mazin.Dawood@yahoo.com  
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Stephen Bennett Programme Manager IALA stephen.bennett@iala-aism.org  

Charles De Jongh CARIS BV CARIS charles.de.jongh@caris.nl 

James Harper  General Manager IC-ENC james.harper@IC-ENC.org 

Hans Christoffer Lauritzen Director PRIMAR PRIMAR hans.christoffer.lauritzen@kartverket.no 

Bjoern Roehlich Sales Director SevenCs GmbH bjoern.roehlich@sevencs.com 

Paul J. Seaton Regional Business Development Manager Fugro p.seaton@fugro-uae.com 

Rajesh Alla Chairman & Managing Director 

IIC-Technology 

raj.alla@iictechnologies.com 

Derrick Peyton Chief Executive Officer derrick.peyton@iictechnologies.com 

Somnath Marthi Vice President somnath.marthi@iictechnologies.com 
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